3-83
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
June 1998
FSS234D, FSS234R
6A, 250V, 0.600 Ohm, Rad Hard,
SEGR Resistant, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Features

Package
TO-257AA
Ordering Information
RAD LEVEL SCREENING LEVEL PART NUMBER/BRAND
10K Commercial FSS234D1
10K TXV FSS234D3
100K Commercial FSS234R1
100K TXV FSS234R3
100K Space FSS234R4
D
G
S
CAUTION: Beryllia Warning per MIL-S-19500
refer to package specifications.
G
S
D
File Number 4053.2
3-84
Absolute Maximum Ratings TC = 25oC, Unless Otherwise Specified
FSS234D, FSS234R UNITS
Drain to Source Voltage . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .VDS 250 V
Drain to Gate Voltage (RGS = 20kΩ)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . VDGR 250 V
Continuous Drain Current
TC = 25oC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ID 6 A